GW-BASIC 3.23
(C) Copyright Microsoft 1983,1984,1985,1986,1987,1988
60300 Bytes free

Ok
LOAD"RATESUMM
ok
RUN
RATESUMM 00:03:37 07-11-1994
1994 VICTORIA - MAUI INTERNATIONAL YACHT RACE
SUMMARY OF RATING AND TIME ALLOWANCE INFORMATION
YACHT NAME NIORA  TIME ALL. TOTAL TIME ALLOWANCE
RATING SEC/N.M. HOURS Dy R
PHRF
1 CHANCE -60 -38.4667 -2 9 31 60
2 MARDA GRAS -3 =1 apRaitc T ool AL g6
3 RALPHIE / 0 0.0060 @ @ 0 0
4 MIDNIGHT SPECIAL \/f,i,) 3 LyoRsa g iEE |k
5 EMILY CARR XX A 0 010000 07 00 D
6 ATALANTA o 6 38467 10 (3 50 43
7 ZAMAZAAN 12 18983 e TR 3
8 FARR-ART g 60 38,4667 1 d a4 28 0
9 CARISSA A\ e 63 20 BOIRIGL T Ml eTer Pkl
10 TRANQUILITE \Y \ R e 63 493900 | 1 i6 23 54
11 LUNA \ e B A7 58 0 0 s sl
12 ONCYTE ol e AR e 44 2267000 oG Ao
13 CARMANAH N e (T h st 5119300« .2 '3 5504p
14 DARBY AU e ry 81 519200 22 | 355 g
15 SHOWTIME LH R OY 81 Bil.bagh: 2l sES g
16 PANACHE IV e !/ 90 57570080 1 5 5lagen
17 WIND SHADOW e §) \ 87 SO T 2 7 a6 ae
18 HOOLIGAN D) [ y qda 72086 v AN e
19 KISMET by Ll 114 ZiEilo s e e Rl
20 UNCLE JUICY . N /// 114 73 08eT s s D
21 SPECTRE N i 4 Z3NBE T S B B S
22 THREE DAUGHTERS e 138 88.4733 | 3 16 28 24
23 STRAITJACKET W 153 98,0800 i s s g
24 ENDLESS RODE w 156 IEDIoR (i Sl e e

Ok



FINEL1

22:26:04

07-19-1994

ATALANTA
MARDA GRAS

MIDNIGHT SPECIAL

EMILY CARR
RALPHIE
CARISSA
FARR-ART
ZAMAZAAN
KISMET

LUNA
SHOWTIME
PANACHE IV
WIND SHADOW
SPECTRE
TRANQUILITE
HOOLIGAN
CARMANAH
ONCYTE
UNCLE JUICY
DARBY
STRAITJACKET

THREE DAUGHTERS

ENDLESS RODE

ELAPSED
HOURS D
249, .91 10
285 w31 10
267.97 g
274.71 10
299.67 12
309.04 12
336.94 14
33993 14
346.15 14
352.98 14
353:96 14
354 .15 14
366.89 15
367.04 15
368.09 15
369.40 15
Sl 36 15
375.04 15
380.94 15
384.80 16
395.09 16
415 .04 17
439.75 18
490.26 20

TIME : DATE AND TIME
OF ARRIVAL IN AHST
H M S : DATE H M S
1 54 42 JULY 11 8 54 42
15 18 38 JULY 11 22 18 38
3 58 10 JULY 12 10 58 10
10 42 34 JULY 12 17 42 34
11 40 2 JULY 13 18 40 2
21 2 17 JULY 14 4 2 17
0 56 29 JULY 15 7 56 29
3 55 43 JULY 15 10 55 43
10 9 13 JULY 15 17 9 13
le 58 32 JULY 13 23 58 32
17 87 32 JULY 16 ¥ 57 #F2
18 8 54 JULY 16 1 8 54
6 53 7 JULY 16 13 B3 ¥
7 2 14 JULY 16 14 2 14
8 5 38 JULY 14 15 5 38
9 23 43 JULY 16 16 23 43
1T, 21 1.8 JULY 14 18 21 18
15 2 41 JULY 16 22 2 41
20 56 13 JULY 17 556 13
0 48 14 JULY 15 7 48 14
11 B .6 JULY 17 18 5 16
¥ 2 28 JULY 16 14 2 28
7 45 2 JULY 17 14 45 2
10 15 42 JULY 19 17 15 42



FINEL2 22:26:15 07-19-1994

D : ELAPSED TIME : DATE AND TIME
YACHT NAME L : : OF ARRIVAL IN AHST
L7 HOURS D H M S : DATE H M S

1 CHANCE Pl: 241.91 10 1 54 42 ;. JULY 11 8 54 42
2 ATALANTA Biliz o 255 .31 10 15 18 28 : JULY 11 22 18 38
3 MARDA GRAS Plsz 267.97 11 3 58 10 : JULY 12 10 58 10
4 MIDNIGHT SEECIAL Pi: 274 71 11 10 42 34 . JULY 12 17 42 34
5 EMILY CARR Plz 298.67 12 11 40 2 JULY 13 18 40 2
6 RALPHIE P1: 309.04 12021 2 17 o JULY 14 4 2 17
7 ZAMAZAAN Pl: 346.15 14 16 -9 13 = JULY 15 17 9 13
1 CARISSA P2: 336.94 14 0 56 29 : JULY 15 7 56 29
2 FARR-ARI P2: 339,93 14 3 55 43 . JULY 15 10 55 43
3 LUNA BP2: 353.96 1417 57 32 = JULY 16 057 32
4 TRANQUILITE P2: 369.40 15 ®© 23 43 ¢ JULY 16 le 23 43
5 ONCYTE B2 ' 380.94 15 20 56 13 : JULY 17 3 56 13
1 SHOWTIME B3: 354,15 14 18 8 54 JULY 16 1 8 54
2 PANACHE IV P3: 366.89 15 & 53 7 : JULY 16 13 53 7
3 WIND SHADOW P3s 367.04 Iy 79234 g JULY 16 14 2 14
4 CARMANAH P3: 375.04 15 15 2 431 JULY 16 22 2 41
5 DARBY P3z 395,09 e 11 5 16 JULY 17 18 5 16
1 KISMET P4: 352.98 14 16 58 32 : JULY 13 23 58 32
2 SPECTRE P4: 368.09 15 8 5 38 . JULY 14 15 5 38
3 HOOLIGAN P4: 371.36 15 11 21 .18 - JULY 14 18 21 18
4 UNCLE JUICY P4: 384.80 16 0 48 14 JULY 15 7 48 14
5 STRAITJACKET P4: 415.04 17 7 2 28 : JULY 16 14 2 28
6 THREE DAUGHTERS P4: 439.75 18 7 45 @ JULY 17 14 45 2
7 ENDLESS RODE P4: 490.26 20 10 15 42 : JULY 19 17 15 42



FINCO1

ATALANTA
MARDA GRAS
MIDNIGHT SPECIAL
KISMET
CHANCE
SPECTRE
CARISSA
HOOLIGAN
EMILY CARR
FARR-ARI
SHOWTIME
RALPHIE
PANACHE IV
WIND SHADOW
LUNA

UNCLE JUICY
STRAITJACKET
CARMANAH
TRANQUILITE
ONCYTE
ZAMAZAAN
DARBY

THREE DAUGHTERS
ENDLESS RODE

22:26:24 07-19-1994

L FINISHING ORDER BASED ON CORRECTED TIME
D CORRECTED TIME

I COMMENTS
A% HOURS D H M §

DN CoRRETTEY e

Revocen BY 2 Dhs EkCH
IN DUSONAL FiNSHeS

>



FINCOZ2 22:26:41 07-19-1994

D CORRECTED TIME
YACHT NAME I COMMENTS
v HOURS D H M 8§
1 ATALANTA Pl: Z51.46 10 11 27 50
2 MARDA GRAS Pl1: 269.89 11 5 53 34
3 MIDNIGHT SPECIAT Pl: 272.79 11 8 47 10
4 CHANCE P1: 280.38 11 16 22 42
5 EMILY CARR Pl1: 299.67 12 11 40 2
6 RALPHIE PFl= 308 .04 L2020, 2 a7
7 ZAMAZAAN Pl: 338.46 14 2 27 37
1 CARISSA P2: 296.55 12 8 33 5
2 FARR-ARI P2 :  BO1.46 12 13 27 43
3 LUNA P2: 311.65 12 23 38 44
4 TRANQUILITE P2 328,01 13 I% .0 19
5 ONCYTE B2: 336.70 12 00 42 1
1 SHOWTIME B3z  302.22 12 14 13 6
2 PANACHE IV P3:;  309.19 B2 B, a1 7
3 WIND SHADOW P3e  311.26 12 23 15 38
4 CARMANAH Pl 323.14 13 11 % 53
5 DARBY P3: B343.16 14 7 9 28
1 KISMET Pd: ' 231 .89 9 15 53 20
2 SPECTRE P4: 247,01 10 7 0 26
3 HOOLIGAN Pa: - 250.27 10 10 16 &6
4 UNCLE JUICY P4: 263.72 10 23 43 2
5 STRAITJACKET P4: 268.95 11 4 57 4
6 THREE DAUGHTERS P4 303.28 12 15 16 38
7 ENDLESS RODE P4: 342.25 14 6 14 54





